
September
2023

SUN MON

4: Labor Day

TUES WED THUR FRI SAT

2

98

1

1615

2322

7

14

21

6

13

20

5

12

19

4

11

18

3

10

17

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

K1 Racing 
Asst Outing

Labor Day

K1 Racing 
Asst Outing

2nd Annual 
Cornhole 
Tourney!



October
2023

SUN MON

9: Columbus Day
16: Boss's Day
21: Sweetest Day
31: Halloween 

TUES WED THUR FRI SAT

7

1413

6

2120

2827

12

5

19

26

11

4

18

25

10

3

17

24

9

2

16

23

8

1

15

22

29 30 31

Halloween

Party!!!

Manager Outing Oct 18 & 19

K1 Racing 
Asst Outing 



November
2023

SUN MON

5: Daylight Saving
11: Veterans Day
23: Thanksgiving

TUES WED THUR FRI SAT

4

1110

3

1817

2524

9

2

16

23

8

1

15

22

7

14

21

6

13

20

5

12

19

26 27 28 29 30

Paintball 
Asst Outing

Thanksgiving

Pit Crew Challenge Week!!!!

National 
Manager 
Meeting



December
2023

SUN MON

25: Christmas Day
31: New Year's Eve

TUES WED THUR FRI SAT

2

98

1

1615

2322

7

14

21

6

13

20

5

12

19

4

11

18

3

10

17

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

Manager 
Meeting

Christmas

New Year's Eve



January
SUN MON

1: New Year's Day
16: Martin Luther King Day 

TUES WED THUR FRI SAT

76

1413

2019

2827

5

12

18

26

4

11

17

25

3

10

16

24

2

9

23

1

8

15

22

29 30

2023

21

31

Workflow 
AOR Meeting

MLK Day Observed

New Year's Day 
Observed

 Manager 
Lifesize Call



February
2023

SUN MON

14: Valentine's Day
20: President's Day

TUES WED THUR FRI SAT

43

1110

1817

2524

2

9

16

23

1

8

15

22

7

14

21

6

13

20

5

12

19

26 27 28

Leadership Summit Week

Leadership Summit Week

Valentine's Day

President's Day

National
 Mgr Mtg

In Person Meeting

Marketing 
AOR Meeting



March
2023

SUN MON

12: Daylight Saving
17: St. Patrick's Day

TUES WED THUR FRI SAT

43

1110

1817

2524

2

9

16

23

1

8

15

22

7

14

21

6

13

20

5

12

19

26 27 28 29 30 31

Leadership Summit Week

Leadership Summit Week

Senior Asst AOR Mtg & Outing 

5S AOR 
Meeting

UVALDE Week



April
2023

SUN MON

7: Good Friday
9: Easter Sunday

TUES WED THUR FRI SAT

1

87

1514

22

29

21

6

13

20

5

12

19

4

11

18

3

10

17

2

9

16

23

30

24 25 26 27 28

Leadership Summit Week

Easter

Good Friday



May
2023

SUN MON

14: Mother's Day
29: Memorial Day

TUES WED THUR FRI SAT

6

1312

5

2019

2726

11

4

18

25

10

3

17

24

9

2

16

23

8

1

15

22

7

14

21

28 29 30 31

Leadership Summit Week

Manager Wife Outing - May 9-11

Mother's Day

Padres Asst 
Outing

Memorial Day



June
2023

SUN MON

18: Father's Day

TUES WED THUR FRI SAT

3

109

2

1716

2423

8

1

15

22

14

21

6

13

20

5

12

19

4

11

18

25 26 27 28 30

Leadership Summit Week

Father's Day

7

Picnic!!

Manager
Meeting 

SOT Training

Senior Meeting 
1/2 Day at 

Regional Office

29



July
2023

SUN MON

4: Independence Day

TUES WED THUR FRI SAT

1

87

1514

2221

6

13

20

5

12

19

4

11

18

3

10

17

2

9

16

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31

Fourth of July

Senior    Outing July 11  - 13

TAHOE WEEK!!         TAHOE WEEK!!            TAHOE WEEK!!

Retirement 
Event for Mike 

and Mark



August
2023

SUN MON TUES WED THUR FRI SAT

12

19

26

5

11

4

18

25

10

3

17

24

9

2

16

23

8

1

15

22

7

14

21

6

13

20

27 28 29 30 31

National 
Manager 
Meeting

Padres Asst 
Outing

Asst Outing 
Fishing & 

Golf




